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The place from Nampa offers 76 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.4. KFC in
Nampa, ID, is a popular American eatery, recognized for its signature fried chicken and a diverse menu that
caters to all tastes. With a current average rating of 2.7 stars, it's a spot worth trying. Operating hours are from
10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, perfect for lunch or dinner. Whether dining with a friend or hosting a larger gathering,
make sure to call ahead at (208) 466-4584 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can
easily order online through DoorDash. If you're feeling adventurous, consider also checking out Little Caesars
Pizza and A&W Restaurant for a change of pace. We'd love to hear about your visit—please share your
experience with a reviewl!.
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Kfc Menu

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

BEER

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.2

Skewers
THIGH $3.1

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Shakes

SHAKE

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.2

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $9.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping

Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.2

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.2

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $8.5

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $6.8

Nuggets
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $11.0
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $9.0

Beverages

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING
DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $9.4
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5PC TENDERS COMBO

Popular Items

MAC CHEESE BOWL
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
HONEY BBQ SAUCE
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
DR PEPPER

Bowls

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO

Main Course

36PC NUGGETS
y 12PC NUGGETS
8PC NUGGETS

Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO
3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ROOT BEER

$12.4

$6.0

$0.2

$8.5
$6.8
$8.3

$22.5
$7.5
$5.5

$9.8
$11.7
$13.4

WATER
BOTTLED WATER
MOUNTAIN DEW

Tenders

12PC TENDERS ONLY
16PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS MEAL

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

ONION

BISCUIT

CHICKEN BREAST

Sauces

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

$30.0
$38.3
$20.0
$30.0

$1.1
$3.8

$0.2

$11.5

$11.5

$9.0

$5.0
$5.0
$3.3
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Combo Meals

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL
UpP

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX
4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

Family Meals

8PC CHICKEN MEAL

8PC CHICKEN ONLY
FREE BEVERAGE

$40.0 BUCKET 16 PC.
TENDERS MEAL
$5.2
12PC CHICKEN ONLY
$9.0 16PC CHICKEN ONLY
$13.7 FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.
TENDERS MEAL
$10.9
FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.
$14.4 CHICKEN MEAL
FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.
CHICKEN MEAL
$30.0

$56.0

$30.0
$38.3

$44.0

$56.0

$44.0

Kfc

145 East Maine Avenue, Nampa,
83686, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
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