





https://menuweb.menu
145 East Maine Avenue, Nampa, 83686, United States Of America
+12084664584 - https://locations.kfc.com/id/nampa/145-maine-avenue-e









The place from Nampa offers **76** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$16.4. KFC in Nampa, ID, is a popular American eatery, recognized for its signature fried chicken and a diverse menu that caters to all tastes. With a current average rating of 2.7 stars, it's a spot worth trying. Operating hours are from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, perfect for lunch or dinner. Whether dining with a friend or hosting a larger gathering, make sure to call ahead at (208) 466-4584 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can easily order online through DoorDash. If you're feeling adventurous, consider also checking out Little Caesars Pizza and A&W Restaurant for a change of pace. We'd love to hear about your visit—please share your experience with a review!.



Entrées ONION RINGS		Cold Sandwich CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$9.0		
Salad COLE SLAW Drinks		Each Order Of Gourmet Fries Includes 1 Dipping Sauce			
BEER		CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.2		
Dessert CHOCOLATE SHAKE		Yakimono (Grilled) wing	\$2.2		
Dipping Sauces KFC SAUCE	\$0.2	Bowls & Pot Pies FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$8.5		
Skewers THIGH	\$3.1	Country Vegetables Sides WHOLE KERNEL CORN	N'		
American Food MAC AND CHEESE		Uncategorized FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.8		
Shakes SHAKE		Nuggets 12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$11.0		
Milkshakes MILK SHAKES		8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$9.0		
WILK SHAKES		Beverages			
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd		MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTN	IING		

Condiments

BUFFALO RANCH

Bucket

3PC TENDERS COMBO HONEY SAUCE

\$0.2

DIET PEPSI

Platters

Chicken Combos And

\$9.4

ROOT BEER



5PC TENDERS COMBO	\$12.4	WATER	
Danielan Hanas		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.8
Popular Items		MOUNTAIN DEW	
MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0	- .	
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)		Tenders	
Oida Diabaa		12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$30.0
Side Dishes		16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$38.3
MAC CHEESE		8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$20.0
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.2	8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$30.0
SECRET RECIPE FRIES			
O a GL Darian Lan		Ingredients Used	
Soft Drinks		CHOCOLATE	
PEPSI		ONION	
LEMONADE		BISCUIT	\$1.1
DR PEPPER		CHICKEN BREAST	\$3.8
Bowls		Sauces	
Bowls MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$8.5	Sauces	
	\$8.5 \$6.8		\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	•	GRAVY	\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.8	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.8	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.8	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP	\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course	\$6.8 \$8.3	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE	\$0.2
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP	\$0.2 \$11.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS 12PC NUGGETS	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5 \$7.5	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS 12PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5 \$7.5	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5 \$11.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS 12PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS Chicken Combos	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5 \$7.5 \$5.5	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS 12PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS 2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5 \$7.5 \$5.5	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5 \$11.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO SPICY FAMOUS BOWL SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO Main Course 36PC NUGGETS 12PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS 8PC NUGGETS 2PC CHICKEN COMBO 3PC CHICKEN COMBO 3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$6.8 \$8.3 \$22.5 \$7.5 \$5.5 \$9.8 \$11.7	GRAVY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE MASHED POTATOES GRAVY HOT SAUCE KETCHUP Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.5 \$11.5 \$9.0



Combo Meals		-	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$20.0
8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP	\$40.0		FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$56.0
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2	12PC CHIC		\$30.0
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0			·
COMBO	ψ3.0	16PC CHIC	KEN ONLY	\$38.3
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$13.7	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL		\$44.0
4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$10.9			
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$14.4	CHICKEN N	ERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. MEAL	\$56.0
Family Meals		FREE BEVI	ERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. MEAL	\$44.0
8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$30.0			

Kfc

145 East Maine Avenue, Nampa, 83686, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

